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PREVENTION. CARE. RECOVERY.

Te Kaporeihana Awhina Hunga Whara



Psychological Services Completion Report

	Provider Details

Provider Name 
   Signature


Address (fax number/ E mail) 


Date 


	
Claimant Details

	Claimant's name [claimant full name]

[claimant phone number 1]

	Claim number [claim number]

	Date of birth [claimant DOB]

	Date of injury [claimant DOA]


	
Case Manager Details

	Case Manager Name 

	Branch 


	
Psychological Service Details

Original outcome to be achieved (as per referral) 





	Functional objectives achieved   
	Comments

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	


	7.
	


	Cognitive Behavioural Therapy provided:

· relaxation training

· assertiveness training

· stress management

· anger management

· problem solving training

· social skills training

· coping strategies

· goal setting 

· pain management

· other 


	Functional objectives not achieved
	Comments

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	Ongoing support in place 





	Other comments 



Claimant Signature 

Date 


The information collected on this form will only be used to fulfil the requirements of the Accident Compensation Act 2001. In the collection, use and storage of information, ACC will at all times comply with the obligations of the Privacy Act 1993 and the Health Information Privacy Code 1994.

 


“This form is completed by the provider with details of the services provided and the functional objectives achieved”





ACC
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